Data Sheet
1
NVR-1620
1
16-Ch Network Video Recorder with HDMI
Efficient SMB Surveillance Solution
PLANET NVR-1620, a high-definition IP surveillance solution, is suitable for
upgrading your CCTV system to IP system without re-cabling. The NVR-1620 is the

Weight 2.4 kg
Dimensions (W x D x H) 315 x 225 x 75 mm
Ordering Information
NVR-1620 16-Ch Network Video Recorder with HDMI
Related Products
NVR-820 8-Ch Network Video Recorder with HDMI
NVR-3210 32-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVR-3250 32-Ch Rack-mount Network Video Recorder
NVR-3280 32-Ch Rack-mount Network Video Recorder with 8-bay Hard Disks
NVR-915 9-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVR-1615 16-Ch Network Video Recorder
HDVR-430 4-Ch Hybrid Digital Video Recorder
HDVR-830 8-Ch Hybrid Digital Video Recorder
HDVR-1630 16-Ch Hybrid Digital Video Recorder